G1 ExtendAire™ II System, G1 RescueAire™ II System
and Portable Air Supply Systems
MSA G1® Rescue Breathing Options
2
MSA G1 Rescue Breathing Options
MSAsafety.com
MSA G1 ExtendAire™  System
The all new MSA G1 ExtendAire II System is a Universal Emergency Breathing Supply System (UEBSS) accessory

•	 URC fitting on G1 RIT System pressure reducer that allows for interconnection
of G1 RIT Systems
G1 SCBA Cylinder Ordering Information
Cylinder Pressure Cylinder Type Connection Type Handwheel Type Air Less Air
2216 PSIG 30-minute Threaded Standard 10156422-SP 10156431-SP
4500 PSIG 30-minute Threaded Standard 10156423-SP 10156432-SP
4500 PSIG 45-minute (low-profile) Threaded Standard 10156424-SP 10156433-SP
4500 PSIG 45-minute Threaded Standard 10156425-SP 10156434-SP
4500 PSIG 60-minute Threaded Standard 10156426-SP 10156435-SP
5500 PSIG 30-minute Threaded Standard 10185508 10185602
5500 PSIG 45-minute Threaded Standard 10185509 10185603
5500 PSIG 60-minute Threaded Standard 10185510 10185604
Cylinder Pressure Cylinder Type Connection Type Handwheel Type Air Less Air